Curriculum Calendar — 2017-2018

Fall Semester 2017

All Employees Meeting/First Workday 0f SEMESET .......cvciviieieieie et st r e e Monday, August 7
T AT 0 o I £SO Monday-Monday, August 7-14
Fall REGISIIALION ... .c.viiiieiiestii ettt ettt e be st e sbesreena e e eeeteseens Tuesday-Thursday, August 8-10 (8:00-7:00 pm)

Friday, August 11 (8:00-12 noon)
Monday, August 14 (8:00-7:00 pm)

ClASSES BROIN ...ttt ettt bt b b bbb bbbt R bR bR R R R R b b e bR bbbt b b et r e Tuesday, August 15
AAA PEIIOM ...ttt bbb bbbtk bbb bbbt et Tuesday-Wednesday, August 15-16
FIrSt 8-WEEK SESSTON ......eiuviiiitiiiiiitiiteeer ettt Tuesday-Thursday, August 15-October 12
HOLIAY — LADOT DAY ...ttt bbbk b bbb bbbt b bbbttt bt Monday, September 4
12-WEEK SESSION.....uiiiiiitiieiiitiiteie ettt Wednesday-Wednesday, September 13-December 13
FAIT BIEAK......eee ettt bbbt bbbt bbbt bbbt b et bbb bbbt bbbt rn Monday-Tuesday, October 2-3
SECONA B-WEEK SESSION .....cviviiieieretieieiestestesteste e e e et esteste e stesre e e esaeseestesrestesreenseneenreneenes Friday-Wednesday, October 13-December 13
Priority Registration for Spring 2018 SEMESLET .........cceiiieiieieeiee e e sre et e s e e e saeseenes Monday-Friday, October 23-27
All EMpIoyees MEELING (INO CIASSES) ...vviuuiieieieiriesiesiesiesiesiestestes e ssessessseaessessessessessasssessessessessessessesssessessessessessensenns Tuesday, October 24
Registration Begins fOr NEW STUAENTS ........ccvoiiiiiiii ettt e st e e st e st e s beenaenae e e eeseesrenneaneas Monday, October 30
[ (0] T b N =T T Y T SRS Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24
Exam Period (last scheduled class MEEtiNg) ........cccuriiiiriiiiii s Thursday-Wednesday, December 7-13
[ o J0) JT=T 411 (=] (SO Wednesday, December 13
Grades UE DY 12 INOON........eiuiieiiiteieete ettt ettt sttt b bbbt b bt e e bt eb e s e bt e bt s b e bt eb e s b e st eb e s b et ebesb e s e ebenbeseebenneneas Thursday, December 14
FACUILY WOTKOAYS ......ecveiveeeieieeet et bbb e b et b ettt e et b e bt e b nn e b e Thursday-Friday, December 14-15
Spring Semester 2018
All Employees Meeting/First Workday 0f SEMESLEN .........c.ccoviiiiiiiiiiiinese e Tuesday, January 2 (8:00-12 noon)
FACUILY WOTKOAYS ...ttt bbb bbb bbbttt b bbb e b b Tuesday-Friday, January 2-5
SPIING REGISITALION ...ttt b et b e et eb e et b e b et ebesr et et sb e abenneneas Tuesday, January 2 (1:00-7:00 pm)

Wednesday-Thursday, January 3-4 (8:00-7:00 pm)
Friday, January 5 (8:00-12 noon)

ClASSES BROIN ...ttt b ettt b et h bt e bbb bt b e Eeh bR R £ R AR R £ Rt R Rt R R e bt bRt bt e st b e bt nenrereas Monday, January 8
AN [ I =T To o TSR Monday-Tuesday, January 8-9
FIFSt 8-WEEK SESSION ....veiiiiieiie ittt ettt ettt e st e et e st e et e et e e s aesraessaesteesteenteenneanns Monday-Monday, January 8-March 5
Holiday — Martin LULNEr KING, JE. ..ottt te e te et e et e aae e s seesaeesteesbeeseeereennees Monday, January 15
L2-WWEEK SESSION. .. .eiieeieeite et cte sttt e ettt e e e e st e te e s te e te e e e eneeeaeeaaeesbe e teeteesbeeseesneesraenneenteennas Tuesday-Tuesday, February 6-May 8
SECONU B-WEEK SESSION ....vviieiiiiieiiee ittt ettt e et e s te b e et e aaeesbe e be e be e aeeneesraesreesreeneas Tuesday-Tuesday, March 6-May 8
Priority Registration for Summer/Fall 2018 SEMESLEIS .......ccviiiiiieiieie e Monday-Friday, March 12-16
Registration Beging fOr NEW STUAENES ..........coiiiiieiceie et bbbt Monday, March 19
SPIING BIEAK ...ttt bbbt b bbb b bt b bbbttt Monday-Thursday, March 26-29
HOBIAY — BASTET ...t bbbttt et b e Friday & Monday, March 30 & April 2
Exam Period (last scheduled class MEELING) .......ccviiriiiiiieiie e Wednesday-Tuesday, May 2-8
0o o) T T T TSP OO TRPRPRT Tuesday, May 8
L€ Lo TS0 (U T= o) A AN [ o SO POSPSR Wednesday, May 9
FACUILY WOTKOAYS ......veeee ettt ettt et et e et e e s e st e s ta e s te e teesteeneeeneesteestaesteesteannennees Wednesday-Thursday, May 9-10
(€T - To U L4 o o PSSR Friday, May 11

SUMMET REGISIFALION ...ttt et b e e sbesre e Monday-Tuesday, May 14-15 (8:00-7:00 pm)
10-Week, First 8-Week, and First 5-Week SeSSIONS BEGIN .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt s Wednesday, May 16
HOLIAAY — MEMOTTAI DY ...ttt bbbttt h et bbbt e bt e bt e s e e b e besbeeb e e bt e bt e s e et e besaeabenbeaneas Monday, May 28
SECONA B-WEEK SESSION BEOINS ... .cviiiieiiiiiie ettt sttt sttt se et e bbbt bt bt e st e st e besbeebe s bt ebeebeenseseeseenbenbeebeene e Thursday, May 31
FIrSt 5-WWEEK SESSION ENGS .....cueiiieieeiie ettt ettt bbbt bt bt et e b s b e eb e s b e e bt e st et e besbesbeaneeneas Wednesday, June 20
SECONA 5-WEEK SESSION BEOINS ... .cviiiieuiiieie ettt sttt sttt e e b e bt bt bt bt e st e s e e beseeebe s bt ebeebeeneeseeseesbenbeebeene e Thursday, June 21
HOLIdAY — INAEPENAENCE DAY ... .ccueeueiuieiteitiiteite ettt ettt et b e bbbt st e st e e e b e sb e eb e e bt e s e e s b e e e ke sbeebeebeaneeneeeenaenbeas Wednesday, July 4
FIrSt 8-WEEK SESSTON ENGS ......euviiiitiietiiteiieieste ettt ettt b et b e bbb e e bt e b s b e st et e s b e st eb e s b e st ebe st e s e ebesbe e ebenbe e Thursday, July 12
Exam Period (last scheduled class meeting Of aCH SESSION) ......cviiiiiiiicie e See Instructor
End of 10-Week, Second 8-Week, and Second 5-WeeK SESSIONS .........ccoriiiiiiiiiirieinerieesie ettt Thursday, July 26

This calendar is subject to periodic review and revision.
Rev. 1/25/18



